
PERSONAL WORD WALL
Writing Numbers in Word Form

1       one
2      two
3      three
4      four
5      five
6      six
7      seven
8      eight
9      nine
10     ten

11      eleven
12     twelve
13     thirteen
14     fourteen
15     fifteen

16     sixteen
17     seventeen
18     eighteen
19     nineteen
20    twenty

30     thirty
40     forty
50     fifty
60     sixty
70     seventy
80     eighty
90     ninety

100 
1,000             
10,000            
100,000        
1,000,000 
10,000,000     
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one hundred
one thousand
ten thousand
one hundred thousand
one million
ten million
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