PERSONAL WORD WALL

Writing Numbers in Word Form

			, , , , , , ,	, , , ,	
1	one				
2	two				The base of the ba
3	three	16	sixteen		
4	four	17	seventeen		$\langle \mathcal{C} \rangle$
5	five	18	eighteen		
6	six	19	nineteen		
7	seven	20	twenty		
8	eight		7		
9	nine	30	thirty		
10	ten	40	forty	100	one hundred /
11	eleven	50	fifty	1,000	one thousand
12	twelve	60	sixty	10,000	ten thousand
13	thirteen	70	seventy	100,000	one hundred thousand
14	fourteen	80	eighty	1,000,000	one million
15	fifteen	90	ninety	10,000,000	ten million

Place Value Chart	Hundred Thousands	Ten Thousands	Thousands	Hundreds	Tens	Ones
# of zeroes	_ 00, 000	_0, 000	_,000	_ 00	_0	

PERSONAL WORD WALL

Writing Numbers in Word Form

1	one				
2	two				
3	three	16	sixteen		
4	four	17	seventeen		
5	five	18	eighteen		
6	six	19	nineteen		
7	seven	20	twenty		
8	eight		1		
9	nine	30	thirty		
10	ten	40	forty	100	one hundred /
11	eleven	50	fifty	1,000	one thousand
12	twelve	60	sixty	10,000	ten thousand
13	thirteen	70	seventy	100,000	one hundred thousand
14	fourteen	80	eighty	1,000,000	one million
15	fifteen	90	ninety	10,000,000	ten million

Place Value Chart	Hundred Thousands	Ten Thousands	Thousands	Hundreds	Tens	Ones
# of zeroes	_ 00, 000	_0, 000	_,000	_ 00	_0	

PERSONAL WORD WALL

Writing Numbers in Word Form

1	one				
2	two				b b
3	three	16	sixteen		
4	four	17	seventeen		
5	five	18	eighteen		
6	six	19	nineteen		
7	seven	20	twenty		
8	eight		,		
9	nine	30	thirty		
10	ten	40	forty	100	one hundred /
11	eleven	50	fifty	1,000	one thousand
12	twelve	60	sixty	10,000	ten thousand
13	thirteen	70	seventy	100,000	one hundred thousand
14	fourteen	80	eighty	1,000,000	one million
15	fifteen	90	ninety	10,000,000	ten million

Place Value Chart	Hundred Thousands	Ten Thousands	Thousands	Hundreds	Tens	Ones
# of zeroes	_ 00, 000	_0, 000	_,000	_ 00	_0	

ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

Borders. fonts, and graphics by



Follow, Tweet, Pin, & Share!









Canva

Thank you for downloading!

www.TheTeacherTreasury.com







Please take a moment to tell other educators about our website and resources.

www.TheTeacherTreasury.com

We appreciate your support!